
HR# Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description

HR1424 100 Hope Powers Madison 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR1363 100 Eloise Lazarus Tamara 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR1362 100 Wicked Lazarus Tamara 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR1049 20 Sonnie Carroll Mary 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR1465 100 Star Byrd Lisa 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR1308 80 Chance Brackman Cathay 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR1426 100 Ziggy Barger Krista 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR1434 100 Monty Havey James 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR1463 100 Peyton Ing Lori 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR1466 100 Maya King Jill 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR241 100 Toby House Doug 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR1487 20 Izzy King Kathy 8/20/2022 Ratter T1

HR867 10 Elvis Wentworth Nancy 8/20/2022  Ratter T1

HR1132 40 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 8/20/2022 Happy Ratter T1

HR591 60 Rocky Paul Lynda 8/20/2022 Happy Ratter T1

HR1419 50 Eli Meschino Karen 8/20/2022 Happy Ratter T1

HR858 100 Jelly Bean Clark Lil 8/20/2022 Happy Ratter T1

HR590 30 Toby Paul Lynda 8/20/2022 Expert T1

HR902 80 Daphne Stella Danielle 8/20/2022 Expert T1

HR921 50 Apollo Aiello Donna 8/20/2022 Expert T1

HR850 40 Ivy Zelladonis Fran 8/20/2022 Expert T1

HR1771 60 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 8/20/2022 Expert T1

HR1424 100 Hope Powers Madison 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR1363 100 Eloise Lazarus Tamara 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR1362 20 Wicked Lazarus Tamara 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR1049 100 Sonnie Carroll Mary 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR1465 100 Star Byrd Lisa 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR1308 0 Chance Brackman Cathay 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR1426 100 Ziggy Barger Krista 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR1434 100 Monty Havey James 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR1463 100 Peyton Ing Lori 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR1466 70.87 Maya King Jill 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR241 30 Toby House Doug 8/20/2022 Ratter T2

HR867 30 Elvis Wentworth Nancy 8/20/2022  Ratter T2

HR1132 90 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 8/20/2022 Happy Ratter T2

HR591 0 Rocky Paul Lynda 8/20/2022 Happy Ratter T2

HR1419 100 Eli Meschino Karen 8/20/2022 Happy Ratter T2

HR858 100 Jelly Bean Clark Lil 8/20/2022 Happy Ratter T2

HR590 20 Toby Paul Lynda 8/20/2022 Expert T2

HR902 80 Daphne Stella Danielle 8/20/2022 Expert T2

HR921 20 Apollo Aiello Donna 8/20/2022 Expert T2

HR850 50 Ivy Zelladonis Fran 8/20/2022 Expert T2

HR1771 70 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 8/20/2022 Expert T2
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